OPTONICH

T | Track System 3
L Phases/4 Wires
GU10-Socket

\ Light color

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 2017
Product Code OT1-A2
Socket GU10

IP 20



Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Life span

Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Frequency

Maximum Power

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

None

3800156620179

0.1s

Aluminium

-20°C / +40°C

25 000 Hours

White

$P55x82 mm

115x60x105 mm

550x245x325 mm

50

50/60Hz

35W

0,200 kg

0,170 kg

2 Years



