



Sistema di Binario 3 Fasi/4 Fili GU10- Portalampada



Colore della luce



Stamps



Specifiche tecniche

Product Code	OT1-A2	Size of product	φ55x82 mm
Socket	GU10	Size of package	115x60x105 mm
IP	20	Size of Box	550x245x325 mm
Light Color	Nessuna	Items per pack	1
EAN Code	3800156620179	Items per box	50
Instant On	0.1s	Frequency	50/60Hz
Material	Aluminium	Maximum Power	35W
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Gross weight	0,200 kg
Life span	25 000 Hours	Net weight	0,170 kg
Body Color	White	Warranty	2 Years